Township of Centre Wellington

2025 Tax Rate Summary

Township
General

Dedicated

Education

GRCA Area

Rate

Realty Tax Class
Residential and Farm
Multi-Residential
Commercial - FULL

Commercial -Vacant/Excess
Industrial - FULL

Industrial - Vacant/Excess
Pipeline

Farmland or Managed Forest

0.00356183
0.00676748
0.00531069
0.00531069
0.00854840
0.00854840
0.00801413
0.00089046

Capital Levy

0.00030166
0.00057316
0.00044978
0.00044978
0.00072399
0.00072399
0.00067875
0.00007542

County
0.00716471
0.01361296
0.01068259
0.01068259
0.01719531
0.01719531
0.01612061
0.00179118

0.00153000
0.00153000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00038250

0.01215502
0.02171751
0.02464189
0.02464189
0.03430002
0.03430002
0.03270627
0.00303876

0.00006116
0.00011620
0.00009118
0.00009118
0.00014678
0.00014678
0.00013760
0.00001529



